Form—those for whom Defendant already has contact information, or who provide updated information 

to the Settlement Administrator—will automatically receive a website purchase Credit Voucher in the 

amount of $115. (Ibid.; id. § III.C.4) The Claim Deadline, as ordered by the Court, is one hundred and 

five (105) days after Preliminary Approval, and falls on February 13, 2026. (ROA No. 25, ¶ 210.) The 

Settlement Administrator retains the right to audit Claims and may request additional information from 

Settlement Class Members submitting Claims to prevent the payment of fraudulent Claims.